Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office
April 5 to 11, 2019
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April 5, 2019

(Week 15)

WB
DISNEY
PAR
DISNEY
UNIV

EONE/SEVILLE

UNIV

PAR

VVS FILMS
RISING STAR

SHAZAM!

DUMBO

PET SEMATARY

CAPTAIN MARVEL

us

FIVE FEET APART

HOW TO TRAIN YOUR DRAGON: THE HIDDEN WORLD
WONDER PARK

HOTEL MUMBAI

RABB DA RADIO 2

DATE

2019/03/22
2019/03/29
2019/04/05
2019/03/08
2019/03/22
2019/03/15
2019/02/22
2019/03/15
2019/03/29
2019/03/29

NN BN PP WO E NN

TOTAL WK
B.O.

5,498,940
2,096,898
1,941,905
1,851,147
1,432,174
517,015
373,122
310,600
301,073
165,052

THTRS

346
331
280
305
268
259
198
220
47

19

15,893
6,335
6,935
6,069
5,344
1,996
1,884
1,412
6,406
8,687

CUME B.O.

425,957
836,449
171,856
2,769,924
434,891
855,259
2,408,125
505,948

0

0

CUME B.O.

5,252,008
5,243,843
1,770,049
34,536,429
8,102,334
3,544,199
14,730,871
3,223,221
638,507
493,558

B.O.

5,677,965
6,080,292
1,941,905
37,306,353
8,537,225
4,399,458
17,138,996
3,729,169
638,507
493,558




